

Papetarie

I.D.: 60390330

Data publicarii	26.08.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.267,23 RON - 1.267,23 RON

Descriere: LCULATOR MILAN BUC 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 2 BURETIERA BC 6 4.20 25.21 4.79 3 EVIDENTIATOR DACO BC 15 2.10 31.51 5.99 4 SCOCH LAT BC 4 5.04 20.17 3.83 5 CALCULATOR CANON BC 1 96.64 96.64 18.36 6 PLIC C5 BC 200 0.21 42.02 7.98 7 CAPSE 24/6 BC 1 1.26 1.26 0.24 8 H XEROX A4 TOP 21 13.45 282.35 53.65 9 CORECTOR BANDA BC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 10 SUPORT BIROU BC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 11 PIX BC 6 0.84 5.04 0.96 12 PANOU PLUTA BC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 13 RIGLA METAL 50CM BC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 14 PIUNEZE PUSH BUC 1 0.84 0.84 0.16 15 SUPORT VERTICAL DOSARE BC 14 7.56 105.88 20.12 16 POST IT BC 2 7.14 14.29 2.71 17 BANDA CORECTOARE MILAN BC 2 7.56 15.13 2.87 18 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM CUTIE 4 1.26 5.04 0.96 19 AGRAFE BIROU 50MM BC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 20 AGRAFE BIROU 78MM BC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 21 DOSAR DE PLASTIC BC 50 0.67 33.61 6.39 SAR CARTON BC 50 0.84 42.02 7.98 23 CREION MAPED BC 3 1.68 5.04 0.96 24 PIX BC 7 1.26 8.82 1.68 25 H XEROX A4 TOP 25 13.45 336.13 63.87 26 MARKER BC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 27 CAPSE NR 10 BC 2 0.84 1.68 0.32 28 ALONJE BC 50 0.25 12.61 2.39 29 CALCULATOR BIROU BC 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 30 CAPSE 24/6 BC 4 1.68 6.72 1.28
